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LIST OF REPRESENTATIVES OF COUNTRY (ROCS) FOR THE ARGOS JTA 
(September 2015) 

 
AUSTRALIA 
 
Holly Lourie 
Client Support 
CLS Aust-NZ-South Pacific 
Satellite IT Pty Ltd 
PO Box 42 
South Yarra 
Victoria 3141 
Australia 
Tel: +61 403 855 954 
E-mail: holly@clsargos.com.au 
 
BOTSWANA 
 
Kyle Good 
Programs Manager 
Cheetah Conservation Botswana, 
Mokolodi Nature Reserve, 
Private Bag 0457, 
Gaborone, 
BOTSWANA 
Telephone: +(267) 72356782 
Telefax:      + (267) 3500613 
E-mail: kmgood@accelerate-it.co.bw 
 
 
BRAZIL 
 
Mr Wilson Yamaguti 
Instituto Nacional de Pesquisas Espaciais 
(INPE) 
Av. dos Astronautas, 1758 
12227-010 SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS 
Brazil 
Telephone: +55-12 3322 9977 
Telefax: +55-12 3321 8743 
E-mail: yamaguti@dss.inpe.br 

CANADA 
 
Mr Keith Lennon 
[To be confirmed] 
Fisheries and Oceans Canada 
9860 West Saanich Road 
SIDNEY, BC V8L 4B2 
Canada 
E-mail: Keith.Lennon@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
 
CHILE 
 
Mr Christian Bull 
[To be confirmed] 
Cunlogan SA 
E-mail: bull@cunlogan.cl  
 
CHINA 
 
Mingmei Dong 
NMDIS - NATIONAL MARINE DATA & 
INFORMATION SERVICE 
National Marine Data and Information  
Service 
93 Liuwei Road. 
Hedong District 
Tianji, 300171 
P.R. China 
Telephone: +86-22 2401 0833 
Fax: +86 22 2401 0926 
E-mail: dmm_nmdis@163.com 
 Mingmei_Dong@mail.nmdis.gov.cn 

 
 
DENMARK 
 
Mr Claus Nehring 
Danish Meteorological Institute 
100 Lyngbyveg 
DK-2100 COPENHAGEN 0 
Denmark 
Telephone: +45 3915 7500 
Telefax: +45 3927 1080 
E-mail: cn@dmi.dk 
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FINLAND 
 
Milla Johansson 
Finnish Meteorological Institute   
Erik Palménin aukio 1 
PO Box 503  
FI-00101 Helsinki 
Finland 
Telephone: +358 9 1929 6425 
Telefax:      + 356 9 3231 025 
E-mail: Milla.Johansson@fmi.fi  
 
 
GERMANY 
 
Dr Birgit Klein 
Bundesamt fuer Seeschifffahrt und 
Hydrographie (BSH) 
Bernhard-Nocht-Strasse 78 
D-20359 Hamburg 
Telephone.: 0049-40-3190-3228 
Telefax: 0049-40-3190-5000 
E-mail: birgit.klein@bsh.de 
 
 
ICELAND 
 
Mr  
Magnus Jonsson 
Icelandic Meteorological Office 
Vedurstofa Islands 
Bustadavegur 9 
150 REYKJAVIK 
Iceland 
Telephone: +354 560 0600 
Telefax: +354 552 8121 
E-mail: office@vedur.is 
 
INDIA 
 
Dr K. Radhakrishnan 
Director 
INDIAN NATIONAL CENTRE FOR 
OCEAN 
INFORMATION SERVICES (INCOIS) 
Plot No 3, Nandagari Hills Layout 
Jubilee Hills 
HYDERABAD 500 033 
India 
Telephone: +91-40 355 3542/43 
Telefax: +91-40 355 1096 
E-mail: director@incois.gov.in 
 

ISRAEL 
 
Yossi Leshem 
Faculty of Lye Sciences 
69978  TEL AVIV 
Israel 
E-Mail : yleshem@post.tau.ac.il 
 
 
ITALY 
 
Mr Stephano Fioravanti Ph.D 
NATO Saclant Undersea Research Centre 
Viale San Bartolomeo 400 
19138 LA SPEZIA 
Italy 
Telephone: +39 1875271 
Telefax: +39 187524600 
E-mail: steve@saclantc.nato.int 
 
 
NEW ZEALAND 
 
Mr Ross BANNISTER  
Network Operations – 
Port Meteorological Officer 
Meteorological Service of New Zealand  
Limited 
30 Salamanca Road,  
Kelburn,  
PO Box 722 
Wellington 6140 
New Zealand 
Tel: +64 4 4700 789 
Fax: +64 4 4735 231 
Email: Ross.Bannister@metservice.com 
 
 
NORWAY 
 
Mr Anton Eliassen 
Norwegian Meteorological Institute 
Attn: Lilian Swenden 
P.O. Box 43, Blindern 
N-0313 OSLO 3 
Norway 
Telephone: +47-22 963000 
Telefax: +47-22 963050 
E-mail: met.inst@met.no 
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REPUBLIC OF KOREA 
 
Jang-Won Seo 
Senior Research Scientist 
National Institute of Met. Research, KMA 
45 Gisangcheong-gil 
Dongjak-gu 
Seoul 156 720 
Republic of Korea 
Tel: +82 2 841 2786 
Fax: +82 2 841 2787 
E-mail: jwseo@kma.go.kr 
 
RUSSIAN FEDERATION 
 
Dr Viatcheslav V. Rozhnov 
Head of the Laboratory of Behaviour and 
Behavioural Ecology of Mammals 
Deputy-Director 
A.N. Severtsov Institute of Ecology and 
Evolution 
Russian Academy of Sciences 
33, Leninsky prospect 
119071 Moscow 
Russian Federation 
Tel: (+7) 495 952 73 05 
Telefax: (+7) 495 954 55 34 
E-mail: rozhnov.v@gmail.com 
 
 
SOUTH AFRICA 
 
Mr Johan Stander 
P O Box 21, Cape Town International 
Airport, 7525  South Africam 
Cape Town 
7525 
Western Cape 
South Africa 
Telephone: + 27 (0)21 935 5700 
Telefax: +27 (0) 21 934 4590 
E-mail:
 Johan.Stander@weathersa.co.za 
 

SPAIN 
 
Ms Ana Bermejo 
Centro de Migración de Aves 
Área de Estudio y Seguimiento de Aves 
C/ Melquiades Biencinto, 34 
28053 MADRID 
Spain 
Telephone: +34-91 434 0910 
Telefax: +34-91 434 0911 
E-mail: abermejo@seo.org 
 
SWEDEN 
 
Mr Ilmar Karro 
Swedish Meteorological and Hydrological 
  Institute (SMHI) 
Folkborgsvنgen 1 
S-601 76 NORRKOPING 
Sweden 
Telephone: +46-11 158000 
Telefax: +46-11 170207 
E-mail: ilmar.karro@smhi.se 
 
 
SWITZERLAND 
 
Dr Adrian Aebischer 
Museum of Natural History 
Chemin du Musee 6 
CH-1700 Fribourg 
Switzerland 
Tel: +41 26 300 9040 
Fax: +41 26 300 9760 
E-mail: adaebischer@pwnet.ch 
 
TANZANIA 
 
Neil Baker 
Tanzania Bird Atlas Project 
TANZANIA 
E-mail: tzbirdatlas@yahoo.co.uk 
 
THAILAND 
 
Dr Wattana KANBUA  
Director of Marine Meteorological Center 
Marine Meteorological Center, Thai 
Meteorological Department 
4353 Sukhumvit Road, Bangna 
Bangkok 10260 
Thailand 
Tel: +66 2 3994561 
Fax: +66 2 3669375 
Email: watt_kan@hotmail.com 
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THE NETHERLANDS 
 
Mr Hans Roozekrans 
Co-ordinator International Relations 
International Relations 
Royal Netherlands Meteorological Institute 
(KNMI) 
Ministry of Infrastructure and Environment 
PO BOX 201 
3730 AE De Bilt 
The Netherlands 
Tel: +31 30 2206421 
Fax: +31 30 2211371 
Mobile: +31 6 52062552 
E-mail: Hans.Roozekrans@knmi.nl 
 
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 
 
Mr Sálim Javed 
Manager, Terrestrial Assesment & 
Monitoring 
Biodiversity Management Sector 
Environment Agency - Abu Dhabi 
PO Box 45553, Abu Dhabi, United Arab 
Emirates. 
Phone: +971-2- 681 7171 
Phone: +971-2-6934711 (direct) 
Fax: +971-2-4997282 
E-mail: sjaved@ead.ae 

USA 
 
Mr Eric Locklear 
Climate Program Office 
NOAA 
1100 Wayne Avenue Suite 1210 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
USA 
Telephone: +1 301 427 2361 
Telefax: +1 301 427 2222 
E-mail:  eric.locklear@noaa.gov 
 
OTHER 
 
Dr I-Jiunn Cheng 
National Taiwan Ocean University 
Institute of Marine Biology 
No. 2 Pei-Ning Road 
202 KEELUNG 
Taiwan 
Telephone: +886-2 2462 2192-5303 
Telefax: +886-2 2462 8974 
E-mail: b0107@mail.ntou.edu.tw 
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